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Name

BELLEMARA CODYS LEGACY

WENDWAY RAKUSH MOONSHADOW

WENDWAY SMOKEYS COLT 44

WENDWAYS MR ROOSEVELT

Equine Registry

DoB

11-Nov-1998

27-Nov-2002

27-Dec-2001

27-Mar-2000

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Stallion

Reg
2213
4648
4359

3649

Sire

GLENSWAY FLASHS CODY

PHILLAMARA RAKUSH

SUNCREST SMOKEY THE BANDIT

COTSWOLD BO JANGLES
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BLACK BEAUTY (1991)

Damsire

https:/lequineregistry.net



